Following Material Require at site for Door & window Frame for tower B 203 , 103 , 102

Tax Details:  128,262.50 Material Amount :

23,087.26 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES ONE LAC FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

151350.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  With in 7 Days from po

Payment 45 Days

FRIEGHT Extra

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %